
Landesliga Ergebnisse Lübeck 16.06.2013

1. 2 Bente Rathsack Triathlon Team Südtondern 26:09 01:48 01:14:48 00:58 01:43:44 47:04:00 02:30:49

6 Christiane Tams Triathlon Team Südtondern 27:23 01:46 01:17:35 01:01 01:47:46 44:55:00 02:32:42

15 7 Jutta Lützen-Junge Triathlon Team Südtondern 31:21 02:25 01:11:44 01:05 01:46:37 47:46:00 02:34:23

15 Ellen Lützen Triathlon Team Südtondern 30:20 02:38 01:23:33 00:48 01:57:21 45:31:00 02:42:53

2. 1 Jeanette Olivier SG TriDW-USC Kiel 23:28 01:24 01:17:05 00:44 01:42:43 47:25:00 02:30:08

5 Nicola Lange SG TriDW-USC Kiel 23:58 01:26 01:17:17 00:56 01:43:39 48:50:00 02:32:30

17 11 Ulrike Bähr SG TriDW-USC Kiel 26:16 02:41 01:20:37 01:08 01:50:43 48:29:00 02:39:12

13 Marion Zenthöfer SG TriDW-USC Kiel 30:15 02:01 01:20:02 01:05 01:53:25 48:15:00 02:41:40

3. 3 Kerstin Günter TriAs Flensburg 25:01 01:44 01:16:15 01:10 01:44:11 46:56:00 02:31:08

8 Elena Janßen TriAs Flensburg 25:29 01:46 01:21:41 01:32 01:50:30 44:03:00 02:34:33

21 10 Christin Sprenger TriAs Flensburg 25:46 01:59 01:18:31 01:02 01:47:19 49:19:00 02:36:39

17 Kristina Iversen TriAs Flensburg 23:46 02:08 01:18:34 01:01 01:45:30 59:44:00 02:45:15

4. 9 Britta Wiesmann SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 24:36 01:43 01:18:07 00:54 01:45:22 49:27:00 02:34:49

12 Marianne Poon SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 29:18 02:18 01:22:35 01:35 01:55:48 45:30:00 02:41:18

Frauen Mannschaften

12 Marianne Poon SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 29:18 02:18 01:22:35 01:35 01:55:48 45:30:00 02:41:18

40 19 Antonia Liber SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 25:46 01:28 01:25:46 00:51 01:53:53 52:32:00 02:46:25

21 Katja Oldehaver SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 31:41 03:00 01:21:43 01:25 01:57:49 49:35:00 02:47:24

5. 14 Margot Lau Tri-Sport Lübeck 27:27 02:31 01:26:34 01:02 01:57:36 44:09:00 02:41:45

16 Anna Quellhorst Tri-Sport Lübeck 30:11 01:12 01:20:28 00:46 01:52:38 50:33:00 02:43:11

50 20 Kimberly Giesenberg Tri-Sport Lübeck 29:32 01:27 01:24:29 00:47 01:56:15 50:17:00 02:46:33

22 Christina Hollstein Tri-Sport Lübeck 32:47 01:56 01:18:31 01:03 01:54:18 53:56:00 02:48:14

6. 4 Regina Dahl Borener SV 29:45 01:22 01:16:39 01:00 01:48:47 43:27:00 02:32:15

25 Claudia Brauer Borener SV 29:03 01:50 01:25:54 01:01 01:57:50 51:58:00 02:49:48

64 35 Bianca Matzen Borener SV 29:25 01:32 01:27:35 00:55 01:59:28 01:05:39 03:05:08



Landesliga Ergebnisse Lübeck 16.06.2013

7. 18 Chathrin Radau SC Itzehoe 29:44 02:13 01:25:24 01:46 01:59:09 46:33:00 02:45:43

24 Miriam Kracht SC Itzehoe 32:19 02:11 01:21:02 01:04 01:56:36 52:21:00 02:48:58

72 30 Susanne Sievers SC Itzehoe 34:05 02:37 01:23:13 01:17 02:01:13 55:22:00 02:56:35

33 Patricia Friedrich SC Itzehoe 32:36 02:18 01:30:00 01:17 02:06:12 55:40:00 03:01:53

8. 23 Charlotte Krag TriVelos Flensburg 31:10 02:49 01:21:15 01:34 01:56:48 52:01:00 02:48:49

28 Yvonne Weingardt TriVelos Flensburg 27:03 02:04 01:25:24 01:14 01:55:47 59:27:00 02:55:15

80 29 Karen Skov Reimann TriVelos Flensburg 35:28 02:11 01:20:46 01:10 01:59:36 55:47:00 02:55:24

34 Tina Christiansen TriVelos Flensburg 34:32 03:23 01:31:48 02:45 02:12:29 51:35:00 03:04:04

9. 26 Ilka Dwinger Tri Team Neumünster 31:58 01:51 01:25:46 01:20 02:00:56 50:54:00 02:51:50

27 Sabine Wittenburg Tri Team Neumünster 33:20 02:14 01:23:16 01:13 02:00:04 52:09:00 02:52:14

84 31 Eva Müller Meernach Tri Team Neumünster 37:33 01:47 01:24:50 01:36 02:05:47 51:12:00 02:57:00

32 Kathrin Bahnsen Tri Team Neumünster 32:14 04:07 01:30:28 01:01 02:07:50 51:12:00 02:59:02



Landesliga Ergebnisse Lübeck 16.06.2013

1 Jeanette Olivier SG TriDW-USC Kiel 23:28 01:24 01:17:05 00:44 01:42:43 47:25:00 02:30:08

2 Bente Rathsack Triathlon Team Südtondern 26:09 01:48 01:14:48 00:58 01:43:44 47:04:00 02:30:49

3 Kerstin Günter TriAs Flensburg 25:01 01:44 01:16:15 01:10 01:44:11 46:56:00 02:31:08

4 Regina Dahl Borener SV 29:45 01:22 01:16:39 01:00 01:48:47 43:27:00 02:32:15

5 Nicola Lange SG TriDW-USC Kiel 23:58 01:26 01:17:17 00:56 01:43:39 48:50:00 02:32:30

6 Christiane Tams Triathlon Team Südtondern 27:23 01:46 01:17:35 01:01 01:47:46 44:55:00 02:32:42

7 Jutta Lützen-Junge Triathlon Team Südtondern 31:21 02:25 01:11:44 01:05 01:46:37 47:46:00 02:34:23

8 Elena Janßen TriAs Flensburg 25:29 01:46 01:21:41 01:32 01:50:30 44:03:00 02:34:33

9 Britta Wiesmann SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 24:36 01:43 01:18:07 00:54 01:45:22 49:27:00 02:34:49

10 Christin Sprenger TriAs Flensburg 25:46 01:59 01:18:31 01:02 01:47:19 49:19:00 02:36:39

11 Ulrike Bähr SG TriDW-USC Kiel 26:16 02:41 01:20:37 01:08 01:50:43 48:29:00 02:39:12

12 Marianne Poon SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 29:18 02:18 01:22:35 01:35 01:55:48 45:30:00 02:41:18

13 Marion Zenthöfer SG TriDW-USC Kiel 30:15 02:01 01:20:02 01:05 01:53:25 48:15:00 02:41:40

14 Margot Lau Tri-Sport Lübeck 27:27 02:31 01:26:34 01:02 01:57:36 44:09:00 02:41:45

15 Ellen Lützen Triathlon Team Südtondern 30:20 02:38 01:23:33 00:48 01:57:21 45:31:00 02:42:53

16 Anna Quellhorst Tri-Sport Lübeck 30:11 01:12 01:20:28 00:46 01:52:38 50:33:00 02:43:11

17 Kristina Iversen TriAs Flensburg 23:46 02:08 01:18:34 01:01 01:45:30 59:44:00 02:45:15

18 Chathrin Radau SC Itzehoe 29:44 02:13 01:25:24 01:46 01:59:09 46:33:00 02:45:43

19 Antonia Liber SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 25:46 01:28 01:25:46 00:51 01:53:53 52:32:00 02:46:25

20 Kimberly Giesenberg Tri-Sport Lübeck 29:32 01:27 01:24:29 00:47 01:56:15 50:17:00 02:46:33

21 Katja Oldehaver SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 31:41 03:00 01:21:43 01:25 01:57:49 49:35:00 02:47:24

22 Christina Hollstein Tri-Sport Lübeck 32:47 01:56 01:18:31 01:03 01:54:18 53:56:00 02:48:14

23 Charlotte Krag TriVelos Flensburg 31:10 02:49 01:21:15 01:34 01:56:48 52:01:00 02:48:49

24 Miriam Kracht SC Itzehoe 32:19 02:11 01:21:02 01:04 01:56:36 52:21:00 02:48:58

25 Claudia Brauer Borener SV 29:03 01:50 01:25:54 01:01 01:57:50 51:58:00 02:49:48

26 Ilka Dwinger Tri Team Neumünster 31:58 01:51 01:25:46 01:20 02:00:56 50:54:00 02:51:50

27 Sabine Wittenburg Tri Team Neumünster 33:20 02:14 01:23:16 01:13 02:00:04 52:09:00 02:52:14

28 Yvonne Weingardt TriVelos Flensburg 27:03 02:04 01:25:24 01:14 01:55:47 59:27:00 02:55:15

29 Karen Skov Reimann TriVelos Flensburg 35:28 02:11 01:20:46 01:10 01:59:36 55:47:00 02:55:24

30 Susanne Sievers SC Itzehoe 34:05 02:37 01:23:13 01:17 02:01:13 55:22:00 02:56:35

31 Eva Müller Meernach Tri Team Neumünster 37:33 01:47 01:24:50 01:36 02:05:47 51:12:00 02:57:00

Frauen Einzel
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32 Kathrin Bahnsen Tri Team Neumünster 32:14 04:07 01:30:28 01:01 02:07:50 51:12:00 02:59:02

33 Patricia Friedrich SC Itzehoe 32:36 02:18 01:30:00 01:17 02:06:12 55:40:00 03:01:53

34 Tina Christiansen TriVelos Flensburg 34:32 03:23 01:31:48 02:45 02:12:29 51:35:00 03:04:04

35 Bianca Matzen Borener SV 29:25 01:32 01:27:35 00:55 01:59:28 01:05:39 03:05:08


